

Sardar Vallabhbhai Patel Institute of Technology

Details of Industrial Visit

Name of	Space Applications Centre (SAC), ISRO
Industry /	
Organization	
Address of	Centre Jodhpur Tekra, Ambawadi Vistar
Industry/Organiz	P.O Ahmedabad - 380015
ation	Gujarat
Contact Person	Naresh Bhatt
Contact No.	7926914048
Email	vsse@sac.isro.gov.in
Date & Day of Industrial Visit	1 st March, 2024
Timing of Industrial Visit	10:00 AM to 02:00 PM
Semester	VI
Discipline	CE I, CE III
Academic Year	2023-2024
Nos. of Students Present	92
Names of	1. Prof. Jayna Shah
Faculties	2. Prof. Rashmin Prajapati
accompanied to	3. Prof. Rimi Gupta
students	4. Prof. Brijesh Panchal
What was	1. ISRO Space Exhibition
	2. Auditorium
observed during Industrial Visit?	3. Different types of Satellite &
	4. Rockets GSLV, PSLV
How this visit was useful to students for strengthening their practical understanding?	They had interactive sessions with concerned officers at the centre. They were taken to an auditorium where a short documentary was shown about ISRO projects. Mr. Jaynat Joshi and Mr. Paresh Sarvaiya, Scientist-ISRO, had interacted with the students and explained about the different types of satellites ISRO develops and their crucial roles across India. They had also explained upcoming endeavours. Students had also actively participated during the visit.

Criteria for identification:-□nteraction Leadership Documentation Identify 4 Discipline □ther(specify) Dress Code students who actively 1. Aman Panchal participated during visit. 2. Diya Gujjar 3. Darpi Dave 4. Salet Harsh

Photo 1:(Location of industry with landmark)



Photo 2:



Pictures of event

Photo 3:(Students attend presentation session)



Photo 4: (Students Session at ISRO)



Note:-

Capture 4 photographs for the format as below:

- a. Photo 1: Location of industry with landmark1
- b. Photo 2: Location of industry with landmark2
- c. Photo 3: Students attended presentation session by Mr. Jaynat Joshi and Mr. Paresh Sarvaiya & Team
- d. Photo 4: Students visit the work area of ISRO, Ahmedabad
- 2. Submit report to HOD, and Newsletter Editor

Dr. Ajaysinh Rathod

Dr. Neha Soni

Prof. Parul Bakaraniya